
SUNDAY TEA and COFFEE ROTA 
 

DATE VOLUNTEERS 

2026  

Sun 4 Jan Bev Sapre & Cheri Hughes 

Sun 11 Jan Lesley Utley & Joyce Batey 

Sun 18 Jan Joan & Derek Parkinson 

Sun 25 Jan  Liz Jenkins & Lesley 

Sun 1 Feb Grace & John Donnelly  

Sun 8 Feb Sam & Carl Rooney 

Sun 15 Feb Bev Sapre & Cheri Hughes 

Sun 22 Feb Lesley Utley & Joyce Batey 

Sun 1 Mar Joan & Derek Parkinson 

Sun 8 Mar Liz Jenkins & Lesley 

Sun 15 Mar 
Mothering Sunday 

Grace & John Donnelly  

Sun 22 Mar Sam & Carl Rooney 

Sun 29 Mar 
 Palm Sunday 

Bev Sapre & Cheri Hughes 

Sun 5 Apr 
Easter Sunday 

Lesley Utley & Joyce Batey 

Sun 12 Apr Joan & Derek Parkinson 

Sun 19 Apr Liz Jenkins & Lesley 

Sun 26 Apr Grace & John Donnelly  

Sun 3 May Sam & Carl Rooney 

Sun 10 May Bev Sapre & Cheri Hughes 

Sun 17 May Lesley Utley & Joyce Batey 

Sun 24 May 
Pentecost 

Joan & Derek Parkinson 

Sun 31 May Liz Jenkins & Lesley 

Sun 7 Jun Grace & John Donnelly  

Sun 14 Jun Sam & Carl Rooney 

Sun 21 Jun Bev Sapre & Cheri Hughes 

Sun 28 Jun  Lesley Utley & Joyce Batey 

Sun 5 Jul Joan & Derek Parkinson 

Sun 12 Jul Liz Jenkins & Lesley 

Sun 19 Jul Grace & John Donnelly 

Sun 26 Jul  Sam & Carl Rooney 

  

 


